DATASHEET
112,5°+ 112,5°+135° TRI-COLOR LIGHT AND
360° ANCHOR w. STROBE FUNCTION
SINGLE, HORIZONTALLY MOUNTED
1 nautical mile   101-009S (<12m / <39.4’)
2 nautical miles 201-007S (12 – 20m / 39.4’ – 65.6’)
This LED navigation light consists of two
individual lights;

• Installation instructions
DATASHEET
Ordering information for 101-009S (1 Nautical mile)
BASE OPTION CABLE
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SILVER FINISH
PART NUMBER
BLACK FINISH
400-038
(drawing G)
HDPE base (standard)
 0,75m / 2.5’
(standard)
101-009S 101-009S-B
20m / 65.6’ 101-009S 20M 101-009S-B 20M
400-034
(drawing A - D)
CSCD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 101-009S-CSCD 101-009S-B-CSCD
20m / 65.6’ 101-009S-CSCD 20M 101-009S-B-CSCD 20M
400-035
(drawing E - F)
CD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 101-009S-CD 101-009S-B-CD
20m / 65.6’ 101-009S-CD 20M 101-009S-B-CD 20M
Ordering information for 201-007S (2 Nautical miles)
BASE OPTION CABLE
LENGTH
PART NUMBER
SILVER FINISH
PART NUMBER
BLACK FINISH
400-038
(drawing G
HDPE base (standard)
 0,75m / 2.5’
(standard)
201-007S 201-007S-B
30m / 98.4’ 201-007S 30M 201-007S-B 30M
400-034
(drawing A - D)
CSCD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-007S-CSCD 201-007S-B-CSCD
30m / 98.4’ 201-007S-CSCD 30M 201-007S-B-CSCD 30M
400-035
(drawing E - F)
CD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-007S-CD 201-007S-B-CD
30m / 98.4’ 201-007S-CD 30M 201-007S-B-CD 30M
A
A
B